ACCORD 2.0 2013YM - 2019YM

X1000km*
Month

Engine oil + Drain
Plug Washer

Qil filter
Air cleaner
element
ATF + Drain plug
washer

Brake Fluid

Fuel Strainer +
Fuel Retainer

Iridium Spark Plug

Coolant

Dust and pollen
filter

FR & RR Brake
Inspection

Labor Charge
Parts

Service Tax

Notes
- | = Inspection

1
1

Free

Free

10
6

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

Free
360.20

20
12

168.58

45.33

9.86

135.00
223.77
10.80

- Kilometers or months whichever comes first
- Price as of 1 Jan 2025.
- Price shown after 15% discount.

- 0W20 Engine QOil are set as a standard in Service Package

30
18

168.58

45.33

148.10

136.43

9.86

Free
508.30

40
24

168.58

45.33

9.86

210.00
223.77
16.80

50
30

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

Free
360.20

60
36

168.58

45.33

148.10

104.47

43.78

9.86

157.50
520.12
12.60

70
42

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

Free
360.20

80
48

168.58

45.33

400.90

9.86

232.50
624.67
18.60

90
54

168.58

45.33

148.10

136.43

9.86

Free
508.30

100
60

168.58

45.33

104.47

445.88

9.86

150.00
774.12
12.00

110
66

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

127.50
360.20
10.20

120
72

168.58

45.33

148.10

43.78

9.86

232.50
415.65
18.60

130
78

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

127.50
360.20
10.20

140
84

168.58

45.33

104.47

9.86

142.50
328.24
11.40

150
90

168.58

45.33

148.10

136.43

9.86

127.50
508.30
10.20

160
96

168.58

45.33

400.90

9.86

232.50
624.67
18.60

170
102

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

127.50
360.20
10.20

180
108

168.58

45.33

148.10

104.47

43.78

9.86

157.50
520.12
12.60

190
114

168.58

45.33

136.43

9.86

127.50
360.20
10.20

200
120

168.58

45.33

445.88

142.37

9.86

240.00
812.02
19.20

All effort has been taken to ensure that the information is accurate and up-to-date. However, prices are subject to change as and when necessary without prior update, and parts or services not covered in this guide



